FEATURES
• 64K words by 16-bit organization
• +5V operating power supply
• Electric erase instead of UV light erase
• +12V±5% program/erase voltage
• Fast access time: 70/90/100/120 ns
• Low power consumption
– 40mA maximum active current

P/N: PM0457 REV. 1.7, DEC. 07, 1998
MX26C1024A
ORDERING INFORMATION PLASTIC PACKAGE
PART NO. ACCESS TIME OPERATING STANDBY PACKAGE ERASE/PROGRAM
CURRENT CURRENT CYCLE
(ns) MAX.(mA) MAX.(uA) MIN.(time)
MX26C1024APC-70 70 40 100 40 Pin PDIP 100
MX26C1024AQC-70 70 40 100 44 lead PLCC 100
MX26C1024ATC-70 70 40 100 40 lead TSOP 100
MX26C1024APC-90 90 40 100 40 Pin PDIP 100
MX26C1024AQC-90 90 40 100 44 lead PLCC 100
MX26C1024ATC-90 90 40 100 40 lead TSOP 100
MX26C1024APC-10 100 40 100 40 Pin PDIP 100
MX26C1024AQC-10 100 40 100 44 lead PLCC 100
MX26C1024ATC-10 100 40 100 40 lead TSOP 100
MX26C1024APC-12 120 40 100 40 Pin PDIP 100
MX26C1024AQC-12 120 40 100 44 lead PLCC 100
MX26C1024ATC-12 120 40 100 40 lead TSOP 100
19
P/N: PM0457 REV. 1.7, DEC. 07, 1998
MX26C1024A
PACKAGE INFORMATION